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All races

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# R1 Time Pace R1 Place T1 Time T2 Place Bike Time Bike Place T2 Time T2 Place R2 Time Pace R2 Place Finish

1 DJ Snyder M 40 17 0:18:21 5:54 1 0:00:36 3 0:37:13 1 0:00:23 2 0:19:13 6:11 1 1:15:44

2 Daniel Syring M 37 19 0:18:38 6:00 2 0:00:28 1 0:39:38 2 0:00:47 14 0:20:32 6:36 2 1:20:01

3 Shanon Eichholz M 54 32 0:21:33 6:56 3 0:00:40 6 0:45:40 6 0:00:24 3 0:21:23 6:53 3 1:29:38

4 Chris Horton M 40 58 0:23:11 7:28 7 0:01:01 18 0:42:40 4 0:00:34 6 0:23:38 7:36 8 1:31:02

5 Carley Hake F 37 20 0:22:31 7:14 4 0:00:47 7 0:46:48 11 0:00:57 19 0:22:14 7:09 5 1:33:15

6 Michael Pinto M 55 34 0:25:26 8:11 15 0:01:00 17 0:41:57 3 0:00:41 11 0:25:25 8:10 16 1:34:28

7 Jeremy Foor M 38 16 0:24:19 7:49 11 0:01:48 41 0:45:45 8 0:01:58 43 0:22:00 7:04 4 1:35:47

8 Trek Rundle M 33 7 0:24:15 7:48 10 0:00:48 8 0:46:29 10 0:00:22 1 0:24:47 7:58 12 1:36:40

9 Kirsten Chapman F 63 50 0:23:54 7:41 9 0:00:37 4 0:46:57 12 0:00:41 10 0:24:45 7:58 11 1:36:53

10 Chase Matthews M 30 4 0:23:18 7:30 8 0:01:04 19 0:51:00 20 0:01:03 25 0:22:25 7:13 6 1:38:48

11 Cade Green M 26 3 0:23:03 7:25 6 0:00:59 15 0:51:21 23 0:00:45 13 0:23:16 7:29 7 1:39:22

12 Scott Welch M 56 44 0:24:44 7:57 13 0:01:08 21 0:46:25 9 0:00:43 12 0:26:35 8:33 19 1:39:33

13 Jessica Lynch F 35 11 0:25:12 8:06 14 0:00:57 13 0:48:50 15 0:00:40 8 0:24:53 8:00 13 1:40:31

14 Bryan Vance M 35 10 0:26:26 8:30 17 0:01:14 25 0:47:13 13 0:01:02 23 0:24:45 7:58 10 1:40:38

15 Dalton Tucker M 31 8 0:22:58 7:23 5 0:01:37 38 0:51:18 22 0:01:33 37 0:24:31 7:53 9 1:41:55

16 Turner Bogues M 25 2 0:27:40 8:54 24 0:01:24 33 0:45:00 5 0:01:43 39 0:26:28 8:31 18 1:42:13

17 Brandon Croy M 42 21 0:27:19 8:47 22 0:01:29 36 0:45:43 7 0:00:40 9 0:28:15 9:05 25 1:43:24

18 Tyler Littlefield M 38 18 0:27:02 8:42 20 0:01:20 29 0:50:12 18 0:01:11 30 0:25:16 8:08 15 1:44:59

19 Emma Green F 28 6 0:24:27 7:52 12 0:00:50 10 0:54:17 34 0:00:30 5 0:26:13 8:26 17 1:46:15

20 Jasmine Gaddy F 50 28 0:26:35 8:33 18 0:01:15 26 0:49:44 17 0:01:55 42 0:27:39 8:54 21 1:47:06

21 Glenn Lee M 65 47 0:27:40 8:54 25 0:00:57 14 0:50:30 19 0:00:48 15 0:27:59 9:00 24 1:47:53

22 Branson Daugherty M 33 9 0:27:02 8:42 21 0:00:30 2 0:53:34 30 0:00:28 4 0:27:20 8:48 20 1:48:53

23 Curtis Morgan M 48 25 0:25:54 8:20 16 0:02:41 49 0:52:55 28 0:02:54 47 0:24:59 8:02 14 1:49:21

24 Michael Zubach M 37 15 0:28:01 9:01 27 0:01:27 34 0:51:58 27 0:00:59 20 0:27:51 8:57 22 1:50:14

25 Brett Crecelius M 36 13 0:28:38 9:13 29 0:01:24 32 0:51:27 24 0:01:16 32 0:27:53 8:58 23 1:50:36

26 Mari Grace Maligaya F 48 29 0:27:59 9:00 26 0:00:54 12 0:51:49 26 0:00:49 17 0:29:48 9:35 30 1:51:17

27 Bob Lemon M 59 41 0:26:41 8:35 19 0:02:38 48 0:54:03 32 0:01:44 40 0:28:35 9:12 26 1:53:39

28 Christina Helms F 44 56 0:29:28 9:29 32 0:01:51 42 0:51:04 21 0:02:15 46 0:29:47 9:35 29 1:54:23

29 Debbie Wog F 52 37 0:28:31 9:10 28 0:01:10 23 0:51:43 25 0:00:53 18 0:32:45 10:32 34 1:55:00

30 Daniel Hounslow M 51 33 0:29:47 9:35 33 0:01:16 28 0:55:02 36 0:01:02 24 0:29:08 9:22 27 1:56:13

31 Jacob Wyatt M 25 1 0:27:34 8:52 23 0:01:52 43 0:54:28 35 0:01:44 41 0:31:04 10:00 32 1:56:40

32 James Diehl M 73 53 0:29:26 9:28 31 0:02:08 45 0:54:06 33 0:01:40 38 0:32:43 10:32 33 2:00:00

33 Caroline Holloway F 40 23 0:29:22 9:27 30 0:01:28 35 0:58:53 40 0:01:09 29 0:30:05 9:41 31 2:00:55

34 Patrick McBride M 47 24 0:31:43 10:12 40 0:01:23 31 0:49:15 16 0:01:25 33 0:37:45 12:09 40 2:01:30

35 Colleen Rebant F 71 54 0:32:33 10:28 44 0:00:54 11 0:48:25 14 0:01:00 21 0:39:05 12:34 43 2:01:54

36 John Scheirman M 63 48 0:32:24 10:25 43 0:01:37 39 0:55:09 38 0:01:30 35 0:33:07 10:39 35 2:03:46
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All races

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# R1 Time Pace R1 Place T1 Time T2 Place Bike Time Bike Place T2 Time T2 Place R2 Time Pace R2 Place Finish

37 David Ellis M 49 26 0:31:47 10:13 41 0:01:15 27 0:53:00 29 0:01:01 22 0:37:02 11:55 39 2:04:02

38 Ha Vuong F 52 36 0:30:46 9:54 37 0:01:09 22 0:58:45 39 0:01:14 31 0:35:23 11:23 36 2:07:14

39 Stephen Koranda M 58 43 0:33:47 10:52 46 0:01:23 30 0:53:57 31 0:02:05 44 0:36:34 11:46 38 2:07:43

40 Anna Wilkins F 25 5 0:29:58 9:38 34 0:01:00 16 1:07:15 47 0:00:48 16 0:29:30 9:29 28 2:08:29

41 Ari Bow F 33 12 0:31:06 10:00 38 0:01:05 20 1:00:35 41 0:00:40 7 0:38:32 12:24 42 2:11:56

42 James Nash M 57 42 0:31:56 10:16 42 0:01:57 44 1:02:33 44 0:02:12 45 0:35:57 11:34 37 2:14:34

43 Robert Rebant M 71 52 0:31:13 10:03 39 0:00:49 9 1:00:54 42 0:01:03 27 0:41:23 13:19 44 2:15:20

44 Wes Miller M 66 90 0:33:26 10:45 45 0:00:38 5 1:03:25 45 0:01:29 34 0:37:47 12:09 41 2:16:43

45 Holly Thompson F 50 57 0:30:06 9:41 36 0:01:11 24 1:05:04 46 0:01:08 28 0:42:14 13:35 46 2:19:40

46 PAIGE JACKSON F 56 45 0:30:06 9:41 35 0:01:30 37 0:55:08 37 0:10:45 49 0:42:14 13:35 45 2:19:41

47 Julie Egelston F 47 30 0:35:06 11:17 47 0:01:40 40 1:01:56 43 0:01:33 36 0:45:01 14:29 47 2:25:14

48 Antoinette Bennett F 53 35 0:39:09 12:36 48 0:02:13 46 1:20:17 49 0:01:03 26 0:57:12 18:24 48 2:59:51

49 Laura Battiest F 43 22 0:46:32 14:58 49 0:02:33 47 1:11:26 48 0:03:14 48 0:59:19 19:05 49 3:03:00

DNF Daniel Diel M 65 49

DNS Floyd Day M 37 14

DNS Michael Wittrock M 54 31

DNS David Royko F 51 38

DNS John Battaliou M 58 39

DNS Jeffrey Jarman M 56 40

DNS Troy Talley M 63 46

DNS Arthur Carman M 69 51

DNS Spencer Bowen M 79 55


